
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Oklahoma 287  295  278       860  -4 

T3  2  2   Florida State  298  287  276       861  -3 
2  3  3   Texas A&M 297  289  277       863  -1 

11  10  4   Texas Tech 306  295  271       872  +8 
7  4  5   Arizona State 301  291  282       874  +10 
5  T7  6   Oklahoma State  299  299  280       878  +14 

T3  6  7   Texas 298  298  283       879  +15 
12  5  8   UTSA 309  286  285       880  +16 
T8  T7  9   Arkansas 302  296  287       885  +21 
10  12  10   Arizona 305  305  279       889  +25 
6  T7  11   Baylor 300  298  293       891  +27 

13  11  12   Houston  312  294  289       895  +31 
T8  13  13   California 302  310  294       906  +42 
16  14  14   Stanford 324  295  301       920  +56 
14  15  15   Abilene Christian U.  317  313  292       922  +58 
15  16  16   Rice  319  321  310       950  +86 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Sam Bennett  Texas A&M  74   70  67       211  -5   
T2 2   Garett Reband  Oklahoma  74   70  68       212  -4   
T5 T3   John Pak  Florida State  71   74  68       213  -3   
1 T3   Vincent Norrman  Florida State  73   68  72       213  -3   

T5 T5   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  75   70  69       214  -2   
T13 T5   Jonathan Brightwell  Oklahoma  72   75  67       214  -2   
T13 T5   Dan Erickson  Texas A&M  74   73  67       214  -2   
T23 T5   Ludvig Aberg  Texas Tech  75   74  65       214  -2   
T9 9   Patrick Welch  Oklahoma  69   77  69       215  -1   
T27 T10   Bo Jin  Oklahoma State  74   76  66       216  E   
T19 T10   David Puig  Arizona State  75   73  68       216  E   
T19 T10   Connor Futrell *  Florida State  73   75  68       216  E   
T9 T13   Travis Vick  Texas  73   73  71       217  +1   
T13 T13   Johnny Keefer  Baylor  71   76  70       217  +1   
T9 T13   Christian Fanfelle  UTSA  77   69  71       217  +1   
T5 T13   Kyle Hogan  Texas Tech  75   70  72       217  +1   
T13 T17   Chad Sewell  UTSA  77   70  71       218  +2   
T2 T17   Pierceson Coody  Texas  71   73  74       218  +2   
T9 T17   Julian Perico  Arkansas  76   70  72       218  +2   
T13 T17   Braxton Watkins  Houston  77   70  71       218  +2   
T5 T17   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  74   71  73       218  +2   
T27 T22   Cole Hammer  Texas  75   75  69       219  +3   
T36 T22   Brett Roberts  Florida State  78   74  67       219  +3   
T23 T22   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  75   74  70       219  +3   
T19 T22   Tyson Reeder  Arkansas  73   75  71       219  +3   
T30 T26   Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra  Oklahoma State  76   75  69       220  +4   
T19 T26   Ryggs Johnston  Arizona State  76   72  72       220  +4   
T13 T26   Walker Lee  Texas A&M  73   74  73       220  +4   
T30 T29   Daniel Rodrigues  Texas A&M  78   73  70       221  +5   
T36 T29   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  81   71  69       221  +5   
T36 T31   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  76   76  70       222  +6   
T23 T31   William Paysse  Texas A&M  76   73  73       222  +6   
T36 T31   David Laskin  Arizona  77   75  70       222  +6   
T23 T34   Logan McAllister  Oklahoma  72   77  74       223  +7   
T44 T34   Trevor Werbylo  Arizona  79   74  70       223  +7   
T27 T36   Colin Kober  Baylor  75   75  74       224  +8   
T36 T36   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  77   75  72       224  +8   
T69 T36   Carl Didrik Meen Fosaas  Texas Tech  78   79  67       224  +8   
T50 T36   Matt Cole  Houston  79   75  70       224  +8   
T69 T36   Garrett Martin  Texas Tech  83   74  67       224  +8   
T50 T36   Christian Banke  Arizona  75   79  70       224  +8   
T50 T36   Chase Sienkiewicz *  Arizona  72   82  70       224  +8   
T50 T43   Hunter Bott  UTSA  80   74  71       225  +9   
T44 T43   Michael Rome  UTSA  80   73  72       225  +9   

T36 T43   Sampson Zheng  California  73   79  73       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T30 T43   Cole Anderson  Florida State  76   75  74       225  +9   
T69 T47   Christoffer Bring  Texas  80   77  69       226  +10   
T61 T47   Alex Clouse  Abilene Christian U.  77   79  70       226  +10   
T30 T47   Quade Cummins  Oklahoma  78   73  75       226  +10   
T44 T47   Andrew Gibson  Houston  79   74  73       226  +10   
T30 T47   Brad Reeves  Arizona  74   77  75       226  +10   
T55 T47   Hanseung Chang *  Houston  80   75  71       226  +10   
T30 T53   Ryan Grider  Baylor  77   74  76       227  +11   
T44 T53   Finigan Tilly  California  74   79  74       227  +11   
T36 T53   Austyn Reily  Houston  77   75  75       227  +11   
T55 T56   Brandon Hoff  Baylor  77   78  73       228  +12   
T36 T56   Tyler Isenhart  Baylor  79   73  76       228  +12   
T50 T56   Aaron Du  California  80   74  74       228  +12   
T74 T56   Briggs Duce  Arizona  80   79  69       228  +12   
T61 T60   Collin Clark  UTSA  75   81  73       229  +13   
T61 T60   James Song  California  78   78  73       229  +13   
T44 T60   Aman Gupta  Oklahoma State  75   78  76       229  +13   
T69 T60   Francisco Osio  Abilene Christian U.  82   75  72       229  +13   
T61 T60   Hazen Newman *  Oklahoma State  80   76  73       229  +13   
T61 T65   Hunter Ostrom  Texas  79   77  74       230  +14   
T61 T65   Zane Heusel  Abilene Christian U.  79   77  74       230  +14   
T55 T65   Nate Menon  Stanford  79   76  75       230  +14   
T44 T65   David Snyder  Stanford  78   75  77       230  +14   
T55 T65   Segundo Pinto  Arkansas  78   77  75       230  +14   
T55 T70   Harrison Hineline  Rice  79   76  76       231  +15   
T61 T70   Alexander Frances  Houston  79   77  75       231  +15   
T55 T72   Baard Skogen  Texas Tech  78   77  77       232  +16   
T81 T72   Blake Wagoner *  Arizona State  85   77  70       232  +16   
T74 T74   Karl Vilips  Stanford  82   77  74       233  +17   
T61 T74   Michael Thorbjornsen  Stanford  85   71  77       233  +17   
T74 T74   William Buhl  Arkansas  82   77  74       233  +17   
T74 77   Henry Shimp  Stanford  86   73  75       234  +18   
T74 78   Kyle Maspat  California  77   82  76       235  +19   
T81 T79   Luke Dossey *  Baylor  81   81  74       236  +20   
T81 T79   Manuel Lozada *  Arkansas  86   76  74       236  +20   
73 T81   Brian Stark  Oklahoma State  75   83  79       237  +21   

T79 T81   Brian Choe  Abilene Christian U.  79   82  76       237  +21   
86 T83   Rodrigo Martin Miranda  Rice  83   81  74       238  +22   

T81 T83   Austin Escamilla *  Rice  85   77  76       238  +22   
85 T85   Rishi Kejriwal  Rice  81   82  81       244  +28   

T79 T85   Jake Benson  Rice  76   85  83       244  +28   
87 87   Chase Allison  Abilene Christian U.  84   83  78       245  +29   

88 88   Jack Diamond  Rice  90   82  79       251  +35 
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Cabo Coll. at TPC San Antonio
TPC San Antonio
San Antonio, TX 

TPC San Antonio Oaks and Cabo Collegiate TPC SA Oaks 
Dates: Mar 01 - Mar 03 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma 287 295 278 860

2 Garett Reband (2) 74 70 68 212

T5 Jonathan Brightwell (5) 72 75 67 214

9 Patrick Welch (1) 69 77 69 215

T34 Logan McAllister (4) 72 77 74 223

T47 Quade Cummins (3) 78 73 75 226

2 Florida State 298 287 276 861

T3 John Pak (1) 71 74 68 213

T3 Vincent Norrman (2) 73 68 72 213

T22 Brett Roberts (5) 78 74 67 219

T29 Frederik Kjettrup (4) 81 71 69 221

T43 Cole Anderson (3) 76 75 74 225

3 Texas A&M 297 289 277 863

1 Sam Bennett (2) 74 70 67 211

T5 Dan Erickson (1) 74 73 67 214

T26 Walker Lee (3) 73 74 73 220

T29 Daniel Rodrigues (4) 78 73 70 221

T31 William Paysse (5) 76 73 73 222

4 Texas Tech 306 295 271 872

T5 Ludvig Aberg (1) 75 74 65 214

T13 Kyle Hogan (5) 75 70 72 217

T36 Garrett Martin (2) 83 74 67 224

T36 Carl Didrik Meen Fosaas (4) 78 79 67 224

T72 Baard Skogen (3) 78 77 77 232

5 Arizona State 301 291 282 874

T10 David Puig (1) 75 73 68 216

T17 Mason Andersen (5) 74 71 73 218

T26 Ryggs Johnston (3) 76 72 72 220

T31 Chun An Yu (2) 76 76 70 222

T36 Cameron Sisk (4) 77 75 72 224

6 Oklahoma State 299 299 280 878

T5 Austin Eckroat (1) 75 70 69 214

T10 Bo Jin (3) 74 76 66 216

T26 Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra (2) 76 75 69 220

T60 Aman Gupta (5) 75 78 76 229

T81 Brian Stark (4) 75 83 79 237

7 Texas 298 298 283 879

T13 Travis Vick (2) 73 73 71 217

T17 Pierceson Coody (3) 71 73 74 218

T22 Cole Hammer (1) 75 75 69 219

T47 Christoffer Bring (5) 80 77 69 226

T65 Hunter Ostrom (4) 79 77 74 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 UTSA 309 286 285 880

T13 Christian Fanfelle (2) 77 69 71 217

T17 Chad Sewell (1) 77 70 71 218

T43 Hunter Bott (3) 80 74 71 225

T43 Michael Rome (5) 80 73 72 225

T60 Collin Clark (4) 75 81 73 229

9 Arkansas 302 296 287 885

T17 Julian Perico (1) 76 70 72 218

T22 Tyson Reeder (2) 73 75 71 219

T22 Mason Overstreet (3) 75 74 70 219

T65 Segundo Pinto (4) 78 77 75 230

T74 William Buhl (5) 82 77 74 233

10 Arizona 305 305 279 889

T31 David Laskin (3) 77 75 70 222

T34 Trevor Werbylo (1) 79 74 70 223

T36 Christian Banke (5) 75 79 70 224

T47 Brad Reeves (2) 74 77 75 226

T56 Briggs Duce (4) 80 79 69 228

11 Baylor 300 298 293 891

T13 Johnny Keefer (3) 71 76 70 217

T36 Colin Kober (2) 75 75 74 224

T53 Ryan Grider (1) 77 74 76 227

T56 Tyler Isenhart (4) 79 73 76 228

T56 Brandon Hoff (5) 77 78 73 228

12 Houston 312 294 289 895

T17 Braxton Watkins (3) 77 70 71 218

T36 Matt Cole (4) 79 75 70 224

T47 Andrew Gibson (5) 79 74 73 226

T53 Austyn Reily (2) 77 75 75 227

T70 Alexander Frances (1) 79 77 75 231

13 California 302 310 294 906

T43 Sampson Zheng (3) 73 79 73 225

T53 Finigan Tilly (1) 74 79 74 227

T56 Aaron Du (2) 80 74 74 228

T60 James Song (4) 78 78 73 229

78 Kyle Maspat (5) 77 82 76 235

14 Stanford 324 295 301 920

T65 David Snyder (1) 78 75 77 230

T65 Nate Menon (2) 79 76 75 230

T74 Karl Vilips (3) 82 77 74 233

T74 Michael Thorbjornsen (4) 85 71 77 233

77 Henry Shimp (5) 86 73 75 234

15 Abilene Christian U. 317 313 292 922

T47 Alex Clouse (2) 77 79 70 226

T60 Francisco Osio (1) 82 75 72 229

T65 Zane Heusel (5) 79 77 74 230

T81 Brian Choe (3) 79 82 76 237

87 Chase Allison (4) 84 83 78 245

16 Rice 319 321 310 950

T70 Harrison Hineline (2) 79 76 76 231

T83 Rodrigo Martin Miranda (1) 83 81 74 238

T85 Jake Benson (3) 76 85 83 244

T85 Rishi Kejriwal (4) 81 82 81 244

88 Jack Diamond (5) 90 82 79 251
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 Connor Futrell (Florida State ) 73 75 68 216

T36 Chase Sienkiewicz (Arizona) 72 82 70 224

T47 Hanseung Chang (Houston ) 80 75 71 226

T60 Hazen Newman (Oklahoma State ) 80 76 73 229

T72 Blake Wagoner (Arizona State) 85 77 70 232

T79 Luke Dossey (Baylor) 81 81 74 236

T79 Manuel Lozada (Arkansas) 86 76 74 236

T83 Austin Escamilla (Rice ) 85 77 76 238
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Par 3 Scoring
D. Erickson Texas A&M 2.67 -4 
S. Zheng California 2.75 -3 
M. Overstreet Arkansas 2.83 -2 
V. Norrman FSU 2.83 -2 
B. Roberts FSU 2.92 -1 
B. Reeves Arizona 2.92 -1 
K. Hogan Texas Tech 2.92 -1 
M. Andersen ASU 2.92 -1 
C. Sisk ASU 2.92 -1 
B. Watkins Houston 2.92 -1 
J. Song California 2.92 -1 
C. Fanfelle UTSA 3.00 E 
H. Hineline Rice 3.00 E 
T. Vick Texas 3.00 E 
M. Rome UTSA 3.00 E 
N. Menon Stanford 3.00 E 
C. Kober Baylor 3.00 E 
F. Kjettrup FSU 3.00 E 
C. Futrell FSU 3.00 E 
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 3.00 E 
H. Chang Houston 3.08 +1 
C. Banke Arizona 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Bennett Texas A&M 3.83 -5 
B. Jin Okla. St. 3.87 -4 
P. Welch Oklahoma 3.90 -3 
J. Pak FSU 3.97 -1 
L. Aberg Texas Tech 3.97 -1 
G. Reband Oklahoma 3.97 -1 
D. Erickson Texas A&M 4.00 E 
J. Brightwell Oklahoma 4.00 E 
C. Futrell FSU 4.03 +1 
J. Keefer Baylor 4.03 +1 
C. Hammer Texas 4.03 +1 
C. Sewell UTSA 4.03 +1 
T. Reeder Arkansas 4.07 +2 
P. Coody Texas 4.07 +2 
W. Lee Texas A&M 4.07 +2 
C. Meen Fosaas Texas Tech 4.07 +2 
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 4.10 +3 
K. Hogan Texas Tech 4.10 +3 
R. Johnston ASU 4.10 +3 
L. McAllister Oklahoma 4.10 +3 
J. Perico Arkansas 4.13 +4 
T. Vick Texas 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 4.50 -6 
C. Fanfelle UTSA 4.50 -6 
D. Puig ASU 4.50 -6 
V. Norrman FSU 4.50 -6 
J. Brightwell Oklahoma 4.58 -5 
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 4.58 -5 
T. Werbylo Arizona 4.58 -5 
J. Pak FSU 4.67 -4 
M. Andersen ASU 4.67 -4 
G. Reband Oklahoma 4.67 -4 
E. Lopez-Chacarra Okla. St. 4.67 -4 
G. Martin Texas Tech 4.67 -4 
L. Aberg Texas Tech 4.75 -3 
P. Coody Texas 4.75 -3 
T. Vick Texas 4.75 -3 
R. Johnston ASU 4.75 -3 
A. Du California 4.75 -3 
C. Bring Texas 4.75 -3 
J. Perico Arkansas 4.75 -3 
C. Kober Baylor 4.75 -3 
D. Laskin Arizona 4.75 -3 
B. Watkins Houston 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
V. Norrman FSU 2
C. Clark UTSA 1
C. Kober Baylor 1
G. Reband Oklahoma 1
C. Allison Abilene Ch 1
C. Bring Texas 1
C. Sewell UTSA 1
M. Andersen ASU 1
T. Werbylo Arizona 1
B. Hoff Baylor 1
J. Perico Arkansas 1
C. Sienkiewicz Arizona 1
G. Martin Texas Tech 1
T. Vick Texas 1
A. Reily Houston 1
H. Newman Okla. St. 1
S. Zheng California 1

Birdies 
B. Jin Okla. St. 17
D. Erickson Texas A&M 14
B. Watkins Houston 14
C. Fanfelle UTSA 13
W. Lee Texas A&M 12
S. Bennett Texas A&M 12
L. Aberg Texas Tech 12
J. Keefer Baylor 12
E. Lopez-Chacarra Okla. St. 11
J. Brightwell Oklahoma 11
F. Kjettrup FSU 11
C. Futrell FSU 11
M. Andersen ASU 11
J. Perico Arkansas 11
J. Pak FSU 11
C. Yu ASU 11
G. Reband Oklahoma 10
D. Laskin Arizona 10
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 10
W. Paysse Texas A&M 10
C. Sienkiewicz Arizona 10
H. Chang Houston 10

Pars 
K. Hogan Texas Tech 39
T. Vick Texas 39
R. Johnston ASU 39
C. Hammer Texas 38
T. Reeder Arkansas 38
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 36
M. Overstreet Arkansas 36
G. Reband Oklahoma 36
P. Coody Texas 36
H. Bott UTSA 36
P. Welch Oklahoma 36
D. Puig ASU 36
B. Roberts FSU 36
V. Norrman FSU 35
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 35
H. Ostrom Texas 35
J. Brightwell Oklahoma 35
T. Isenhart Baylor 35
S. Bennett Texas A&M 35
A. Clouse Abilene Ch 35
J. Pak FSU 35
M. Rome UTSA 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 TPC San Antonio Oaks 77.40 88

2 Cabo Collegiate TPC SA Oaks 75.58 88

3 Cabo Collegiate TPC SA Oaks 72.34 88

 

Total Average Scores
TPC San Antonio Oaks 77.40 88

Cabo Collegiate TPC SA Oaks 73.96 176

 

TPC San Antonio Oaks: Cabo Collegiate TPC SA Oaks
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 425     3 50 29 6   

2 5 555     15 54 14 4 1 

3 3 203     10 56 20 2   

4 4 469     10 52 22 4   

5 4 315     11 47 26 4   

6 4 384     13 59 15 1   

7 3 186     9 67 10 2   

8 5 589     31 46 9 2   

9 4 461     15 58 11 3 1 

10 4 412     11 60 14 3   

11 4 381     12 58 16 2   

12 4 394     15 65 7 1   

13 3 215     7 61 20     

14 5 553   1 44 33 9 1   

15 4 443     8 61 17 2   

16 3 162     24 61 2 1   

17 4 337     18 54 15 1   

18 5 550   6 47 28 7     

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 425 +0.43 

5 4 315 +0.26 

4 4 469 +0.23 

3 3 203 +0.16 

13 3 215 +0.15 

15 4 443 +0.15 

2 5 555 +0.11 

10 4 412 +0.10 

11 4 381 +0.09 

7 3 186 +0.06 

9 4 461 +0.06 

6 4 384 +0.05 

17 4 337 -0.01 

12 4 394 -0.07 

8 5 589 -0.20 

16 3 162 -0.23 

14 5 553 -0.40 

18 5 550 -0.59 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21949&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21949&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21949&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21949&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21949&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21949&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21949&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21949&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21949&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21949&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21949&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21949&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21949&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21949&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21949&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21949&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21949&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21949&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 384 +0.68 

1 4 425 +0.65 

18 5 550 +0.61 

3 3 203 +0.53 

15 4 443 +0.50 

8 5 589 +0.43 

12 4 394 +0.42 

9 4 461 +0.39 

10 4 412 +0.38 

13 3 215 +0.35 

16 3 162 +0.35 

7 3 186 +0.32 

11 4 381 +0.26 

4 4 469 +0.18 

5 4 315 +0.13 

17 4 337 -0.06 

2 5 555 -0.14 

14 5 553 -0.59 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 443 +0.52 

12 4 394 +0.49 

3 3 203 +0.45 

9 4 461 +0.39 

18 5 550 +0.39 

5 4 315 +0.33 

1 4 425 +0.31 

7 3 186 +0.27 

13 3 215 +0.25 

8 5 589 +0.24 

6 4 384 +0.24 

4 4 469 +0.20 

16 3 162 +0.09 

11 4 381 +0.07 

2 5 555 +0.00 

10 4 412 -0.08 

14 5 553 -0.23 

17 4 337 -0.35 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 425 +0.43 

5 4 315 +0.26 

4 4 469 +0.23 

3 3 203 +0.16 

13 3 215 +0.15 

15 4 443 +0.15 

2 5 555 +0.11 

10 4 412 +0.10 

11 4 381 +0.09 

9 4 461 +0.06 

7 3 186 +0.06 

6 4 384 +0.05 

17 4 337 -0.01 

12 4 394 -0.07 

8 5 589 -0.20 

16 3 162 -0.23 

14 5 553 -0.40 

18 5 550 -0.59 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 425     3 40 32 11 2 

2 5 555   1 26 46 14 1   

3 3 203     7 46 21 10 4 

4 4 469     9 56 21 2   

5 4 315     16 48 22 1 1 

6 4 384     4 38 33 10 3 

7 3 186     2 60 23 2 1 

8 5 589     8 44 28 6 2 

9 4 461     7 44 33 4   

10 4 412     5 53 23 6 1 

11 4 381     7 51 30     

12 4 394     5 48 29 5 1 

13 3 215     5 51 28 4   

14 5 553   2 51 32 3     

15 4 443     7 37 38 5 1 

16 3 162   1 4 49 31 3   

17 4 337   4 13 59 10 1 1 

18 5 550     6 36 36 7 3 

All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 425     10 101 55 10   

2 5 555     35 106 27 6 2 

3 3 203     17 102 46 9 2 

4 4 469     19 107 44 5 1 

5 4 315   1 16 97 54 8   

6 4 384     19 118 35 3 1 

7 3 186     17 118 36 5   

8 5 589     39 99 34 4   

9 4 461     22 106 38 8 2 

10 4 412     29 119 25 3   

11 4 381     24 119 29 3 1 

12 4 394     20 107 41 8   

13 3 215     11 121 42 2   

14 5 553   2 75 77 20 2   

15 4 443     8 112 45 11   

16 3 162     36 118 20 2   

17 4 337   1 58 94 19 3 1 

18 5 550   6 57 71 35 5 2 
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